

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

WIDENING, MILLING, RESURFACING, SHLDR. RECONST. & PVT. MKGS.

VARIOUS

			JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.			BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		
			LILLINGTON, NC			ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		72980.46		44375.00	
0002	0255000000-E	SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) GENERIC GRADING ITEM AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,225 TON	21.65	48171.25	21.75	48393.75	
0003	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	0.01	1.00	70.00	7000.00	
0004	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	19.3 SMI	2000.00	38600.00	1900.00	36670.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 2" MILLING	44,200 SY	2.12	93704.00	2.45	108290.00	
0006	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,366 SY	15.12	20653.92	14.65	20011.90	
0007	1489000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1,654 TON	55.00	90970.00	75.25	124463.50	
0008	1523000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	4,950 TON	40.60	200970.00	45.40	224730.00	
0009	1525000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	6,723 TON	39.13	263070.99	42.00	282366.00	
0010	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	815 TON	350.00	285250.00	306.00	249390.00	
0011	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	10 TON	500.00	5000.00	565.00	5650.00	
0012	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,420 SF	5.65	8023.00	5.65	8023.00	
0013	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10000.00		8600.00	
0014	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	30,200 LF	0.55	16610.00	0.55	16610.00	
0015	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	28,500 LF	0.63	17955.00	0.63	17955.00	
0016	4697000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	430 LF	3.00	1290.00	3.00	1290.00	
0017	4705000000-E	1205 THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	100 LF	6.00	600.00	6.00	600.00	
0018	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	70 LF	10.00	700.00	10.00	700.00	
0019	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	4 EA	110.00	440.00	110.00	440.00	
0020	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	16 EA	110.00	1760.00	110.00	1760.00	
0021	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	269,179 LF	0.10	26917.90	0.10	26917.90	
0022	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	400 EA	5.00	2000.00	5.00	2000.00	
0023	6037000000-E	SP COIR FIBER MAT	100 SY	5.00	500.00	5.00	500.00	
0024	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	4.2 ACR	1850.00	7770.00	1850.00	7770.00	
0025	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	25 LB	10.00	250.00	10.00	250.00	
0026	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.17 TON	1000.00	170.00	1000.00	170.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1214357.52	TOTAL	1244926.05	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1214357.52	SUB-TOTAL	1244926.05	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.			1		1214357.52			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			2		1244926.05			